
4 EXEMPT(b)(6) PAGE. 2/Aug.22,2011 03:23 PM Plains Plaza, LLC 

GSA Public Buildings Service 

Supplemental Lease Agreement 
Number3 

Lease Number: I LMT14430 I Date: I • """;/"/ 'lfll/. 
Plains Buildlng, 630 2n< Avenue South, Suite F, Glasgow, MT 59230-2201 

THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this date by and bel\Wen Plalns Plaza, LLC 
W\ose address Is 309 Klein Avenue, Glasgow, MT 69230-2208 

herelneftAtc•Jted the Lessor, ~nd the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government: 

WHEREAS, the partle• hereto deslro to amend IM abov• Lease to; 1) terminate lhe phase I occupancy of •forage space effective 
July 31, 2011, 2) establish the date of subotanUal completion for phase II (Suite F) as August 1, 2011, 3) reconcile the final amount 
of reimbursable Items to include all change orders. 

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerations hereinafter mentioned coven~nt and agree that the said Le••• Is 
amended, effeotive Aygyst 19, 2011 as follows: 

I. Paragraph 2 is hereby deleted In its entirety and replace With: 

"Phase I: To havo and to hold the said premises w;th their appurtenances for tho term beginning June 16, 2011 and continuing 
through July 31, 2011. The Government may terminate this portion of the lease in whole or in part •t any time by glvlng at least t 
days' notice in 'Miting to the Lessor. No rental shall accrue after the elTectlve date of termination.' 

PhB§o JI: To have and to hold tho oald prom!••• \'Ath their appurtenanoeo for the term l>eginnlng August 1, 2011 and continuing 
through July 31, 2016, $Ubjec1 to termination 6nd reneml rights as may be hereinafter ••I furth.' 

II. Paragraph 4 is hereby deleted in its entirety and replace v.ilh: 

'The Government msy termlnat• this lea•e In v.llole or In part at any time after July 31, 2016 by giving at leaol 90 doya' notice In 
..wmng to the Lessor and no rental shall accrue alter the effective date of 1ermin•l100. Said notice shall be computed commencing 
wlh the day after the date of mailing. 

Ill. Paragraph 16 Is hereby doleted In Its entirety and replaee v.i\h! 

"REIMBURSABLE ITEMS: Tho Government agrees to relmburn $108 811 87 to the Leasor upon completion and ac:ceptanoo of 
the project by the government and upon receipt of an acceptablo Itemized Invoice ftom the Le•sor. Payment shall be fOrwarded to: 

John O. Amason 

•P1ainelllliP1aza Lc1111•~q ./jei11, ~. 
118 11 

, L1111111111 11
 

Glasgow, MT 59230-2208 


Tha Vendor receiving payment shall issue the lnvoiC<1. Additionally \ho invoice shall Include a unique invoice number and cite Iha 
foll<l'Mng PON number psoo20504 (Invoices submitted Without the PON are lmmedlatety returned to the Vendor.J Invoices shall 
be aubmltt&d to the Greater Southwestern Finenctl Center (IMth a copy to the Contracting Offloor) oleotronicelly on the Finance 
Website at WWif.finance Q&a,goy. Vendors v.llo ars unable to process the invoieas eleetronicslly, may mall the Invoices to \he 
follov.ing address; GSA, Greater Southwest Finance Center (7BCP), P.o. Box 17181, Fort Worth, Texas 76102: 

Form 276 Page 1 012 



 

 
 

 
 

  
  

 

 

EXEMPT(b)(6) PAGE. 3/ 4Aug.22.2011 03:24 PM Plains Plaza, LLC 

GSA Public Buildings Service 

IV. Paragraph 16 Is hereby deleted and replaced with: 

EXE acoordance wilh 
!he 'Broker Cornrnla•ion and Commission Credir' porogmph, the Broker has agreed to forego of th• oommiaslon that i• 
entitled to receive In connection "1th this leoso transaction ('Commi•sion Cradir). The commis

EXEMPT(b)(6)

sion credit Is TM 
Leuor agrees to pay the commission less the commission credit to \he brokor in accordance v.ith th& 'Broker Commission and 
Credlr paMgraph in the SFO and forming part of thi• lease. 

Notwithstanding Paragraph 3 oflhl• Standard Form 2, the shell mntal payments due and owing underthi• l••ee shall be reduced to 
fully recapture this commission credit. The reduction In shell rent shall be carried out •• indicated in thl• aohe<lul• for adjusted 
Monthly Rent: 

Months Annual Rent Month! Rent Commission Credit Ad usted Month! Rent 
6/16/2011-6/30/7.011 $ B,400.00 s 350.00 $ $ 350.00Phase I 

7/l/11- 7/31/11 s 8 400.00 $ 700.00 $ 700.00 
B/l/U - 8/31/11 $ 36,562.40 s 3,045.87 s 

MPT(b)(6)

In acoordence with Iha SFO paragraph entitled 
EXEMPT(b)(6)

Broker Commission and commission Credi!, the Lessor and the Broker have 
agre;id to 11 cooperating lease commission of or the firm term value or this lease. The total amount of the oommisoion I• 

The Lessor shall pay the Broker no additional commissions aaooolatad wilh this lease transocUon. Jn 

EXEMPT(b)(6)

EXEMPT(b)(6)

EXEMPT(b)(6)
$ 


Phase 11-- Firm Term 9/1/11 • 9/i!0/2011 $ 36,562.40 $ 3,046.87 s 
 $ 
10 1/11-7/31/16 $ 36,562.40 $ 3,046,87 $ $ 3 045.87 

Non·Flrm Term 8/l/16- 7/31/18 s 26083.75 $ 2 173.65 s s 2,173.65 

EXEMPT(b)(6)

EXEMPT(b)(6)

lease •hall remain In force and effect. 

parties subscribed their names as of the above date. 

Uni Admlnl&lmllon, Public BUiidings Service. 

EXEMPT(b)(6)

EXEMPT(b)(6)

EXEMPT(b)(6)

Form 276 Page 2 of 2 





Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LMT14430-SLA-3-_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		Bryan Ashe, bashe@lmi.org



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



